Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.11-17
11
Full-Size SBCs - PICM
G 1.0 Backplanes
BP-216QG-P12
Master PICMG
PICMG 4
PCI 12
System Quad
Fan Connector 3
ATX Control Connector 4
ATX Power Connector 2
ATX 12V Connector 4
Dimension 16.4” x 10.3” (417mm x 262mm)
Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 14-Slot Backplane, 12 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment
BP-214SG-P12
Master PICMG
PICMG 2
PCI 12
ISA 2
System Single
Fan Connector 2
ATX Control Connector 1
ATX Power Connector 1
AT Power Connector 1
Dimension 12.4” x 10.2” (315mm x 260mm)
Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 16-Slot Backplane, 12 PCI, Quad Segments
Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 14-Slot Backplane, 7 PCI, 6 ISA, Single Segment
BP-214SG-P7
Master PICMG
PICMG 2
PCI 7
ISA 6
System Single
Fan Connector 2
ATX Control Connector 1
ATX Power Connector 1
AT Power Connector 1
Dimension 12.4” x 10.2” (315mm x 260mm)
TF-BP-216QG-P12-A10-01•
TF-BP-214SG-P12-A11•
TF-BP-214SG-P7-A11•
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
PICMG 1.0 Backplanes